Department Stock Take Report

Shop-a-round Ltd
106 Healy Street,
Dublin,

D.1

Departments
Clothing
Dairy
Deli Bar
Electrical
Foods
Medical
Mlsc
Off Licence

Print Date: 08/06/2010 11:52:13

Retail Stocktaking Ireland

T/A Food & Beverage Stocktaking

Dublin, D.22

Total Count
209
113
39
442
2773
48
372
458
Total:

Stock Take Number:
Stock Take Date:

Stock Value At

€932.03
€117.41
€7331
€819.58
€1,585.73
€112.12
€1,196.07
€1,654.22
€6,490.47

15
28/05/2010

All Locations

Retail

€1,349.06
€168.37

€142.63
€1,359.58
€2,180.89
€201.52
€1,624.69
€2,432.62
€9,459.36
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