Retail Stocktaking Ireland T/A Food & Beverage Stocktaking Dublin, D.22

Department Stock Take Report

Shop-a-round Ltd Stock Take Number:

106 Healy Street, Stock Take Date: 28/05/2010 Dublin,

Location: All Locations D.1

		Stock Value At	
Departments	Total Count	Cost	Retail
Clothing	209	€932.03	€1,349.06
Dairy	113	€117.41	€168.37
Deli Bar	39	€73.31	€142.63
Electrical	442	€819.58	€1,359.58
Foods	2773	€1,585.73	€2,180.89
Medical	48	€112.12	€201.52
MIsc	372	€1,196.07	€1,624.69
Off Licence	458	€1,654.22	€2,432.62
	Total:	€6,490.47	€9,459.36

Print Date: 08/06/2010 11:52:13 1/1